Ay CREWING
@2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

lvanov Mykola Vasil

Position applied for: Boatswain

Additional position applied for: Boatswain
Date of birth: 13.04.1967 (age: 57)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Izmail

Permanent address: Dunaiskay 16

Personal mobile number: +38 (066) 354-05-26
Contact number: +38 (063) 539-82-93 (wife)
E-Mail: draconnicolay @gmail.com

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 07.05.2028)
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 05.03.2025

English knowledge: Moderate

Minimum salary: 1,900 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification
Certificate of competency Boatswain
COC Endorsment Boatswain

General details:

Document Number
Civil passport KE920395
Seaman’s passport AB654251
Tourist passport FG497312
Certificates:
Type Number

Certificate of proficiency in basic

g 01902/2024
safety training

Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Ukraine unlimited 12034/2024/01
Ukraine 23.12.2029 12003/2025

Place of issue

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Place of issue

Ukraine

Date of expiry

07.11.2029

01.06.2027

Date of expiry

15.02.2029



Certificate of proficiency on

personal life-saving appliances
and survival crafts

Advanced fire fightung

Designated security duties of

shipboard personnel

Basic training for oil and

chemical tanker cargo

operations

Sea service:

Position

Boatswain

Boatswain

Boatswain

Boatswain

Boatswain

Boatswain

Boatswain

Boatswain

Documents and further information:

From/To

23.04.2024 —
12.11.2024

10.08.2023 —
31.01.2024

18.12.2022 -
28.06.2023

27.04.2022 —
01.11.2022

22.11.2021 -
21.03.2022

10.03.2021 —
01.11.2021

27.02.2020 —
17.12.2020

04.03.2019 —
06.10.2019

Vessel
name

Centaurus

Ares

Avanti

Liberty

Kapton
Caroq

Fagship
Lotus

Flagship
Violet

FSL Perth

00978/2024

1497249

1497252

00163/2024

Vesseltype DWT GT ME type

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Oil Tanker

Oil Tanker

Oil Tanker

Oil Tanker

Oil Tanker

Oil Tanker

Oil Tanker

16622

108215

46113

74862

109672

74252

75338

109672

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

6300kwt

142280kwt

9480kwt

14320kwt

15260kwt

12240kwt

13560kwt

Zulzer
15260kwt

ME

power

Flag

Liberia

Zanzibar

Marshal
Island

Marshal
Island

Marshal
Island

Marshal
Island

Marshal
Island

Marshal
Island

15.02.2029

19.09.2027

19.09.2027

15.02.2029

Shipowner

Cetus
Maritime S.A

Blend
Nanigation
LTD

Prime tanker

Prime Tanker

Prime Tanker

Prime Tanker

Prime Tanker

Prime Tanker

Crewing



